Concours de ring belge CC Pepinster du 25 juin 2016

Juges: M. Willy vanDriessche et Mme A. van Ravensteine

H.A. : Emmanuel Meers

Catéqgorie 1
Jack Ter Masdjano

Onix de la Cabrade
Mieke of Niniek Wish
Kitty of the Loving Dolls
Largoo of Niniek Wish
Kichotte of Niniek Wish
Moka du Mont Libre

~No ok WDN PR

Catéqgorie 2
1 Kalypso du Clos d'Alsan

2 King Aliace Kway
3 Jetro

Vonck llse

Peters Monique
Debruyne Silvia

van Droogenbroeck Sonja
Machtelincks Hans
Machtelincks Hans

Riga Christian

Restivo Penelope
Jouan Cathérine
Rensonnet Jean-Marie

Wetteren
Ivoz-Ramel
Brakel
Geraardsbergen
Brakel

Brakel

Banneux

Basse Sambre
Basse Sambre
Dohlain

255.5
249
244

242.5

222.5

219.5
183

291
288.5
226.5



